

Estimate:					\$1,305,801.00	\$1,305,801			
Bidder	Bid Bond	Power of Attorney	LEDE A	LEDE B	Base Bid	Total	Variance from estimate	Variance %	Comment
SCG Fields, LLC	x	x	x	x	1,323,250.20	1,323,250.20	17,449.20	1.34%	

Design Professional:
Behnke Landscape Architecture

Columbus City Schools
Outdoor Athletics - Multiple Sites (Centennial HS)
March 10, 2023

Construction Manager:
NA

					Estimate:	\$1,309,306.30	\$1,309,306.30		
Bidder	Bid Bond	Power of Attorney	LEDE A	LEDE B	Base Bid	Total	Variance from estimate	Variance %	Comment
SCG Fields, LLC	x	x	x	x	1,437,043.57	1,437,043.57	127,737.27	9.76%	

Bids Opened By: Bids Submitted Electronically via Public Purchase

Bids Tabulated By: Brandie C. Bronston Houpe

Bids Opened: March 10, 2023 at 10:00AM

